LEVEL OF COMFORT WITH ACTIVITIES AFTER PROTECTIVE MEASURES

ARE LIFTED - JANUARY 5, 2021
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CTC54. Once the governments lift the protective measures put in place to fight COVID-19, which of the following would you be comfortable

doing...
Base: All respondents (n=1,807)

Shopping at the mall

Allowing in-home renovations

Dining in restaurants

Going back to your workplace/office

Flying on an airplane

Going to schools and daycares

Going to the gym or other fitness facilities

Using public transit (buses, subways, tramways, etc.)

Attending large gatherings such as sporting events, concerts, or festivals
Travelling to the United States

Going to bars, lounges, night clubs, pubs
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LEVEL OF COMFORT WITH ACTIVITIES AFTER PROTECTIVE MEASURES
ARE LIFTED — DETAILS: JANUARY 5, 2021

ACS -+ AEC

Association for Canadian Studies * Association d’études canadiennes

CTC54. Once the governments lift the protective measures put in place to fight COVID-19, which of the following would you be comfortable

doing...

Base: All respondents (n=1,807)
O 1 o o o [ o o o Lo [ [ |
Unweighted n = 707 | 519 | 1316 | 470 | 1829

4% Comfortable Presented 1807 | 201 | 204 | 200 402 | 200 | 581

Shopping at the mall RV 66% 62% 60% 55% 73% 72% 65% 62% 62% 63% 63% | 65% | -2
Allowing in-home renovations 62% 51% 63% 66% 60% 68% 69% 69% 63% 57% 61% 67% | 62% -

Dining in restaurants 57% 63% 56% 55% 46% 69% 61% 59% 54% 57% 56% 58% | 57% -
Going back to your workplace/office AVIVZOM A9% 42% 52% 40% 47% 47% 60% 51% 28% 45% 43% | 43% | +1

Flying on an airplane 32% 26% 39% 29% 28% 39% 28% 37% 32% 28% 33% 27% | 33% -1

Going to schools and daycares 32% 33% 35% 35% 28% 36% 33% 43% 37% 20% 31% 34% | 33% -1

Going to the gym or other fitness facilities 29% 24% 30% 32% 27% 38% 21% 48% 26% 20% 30% 25% | 30% -1

Using public transit (buses, subways, tramways,

o AV 30% 22% 25% 24% 29% 21% 33% 25% 22% 28% 17% | 29% | -3

Attending large gatherings such as sporting

. IV79M 24% 25% 24% 21% 29% 28% 31% 25% 20% 24% 25% | 27% -3
events, concerts, or festivals

Travelling to the United States 21% 15% 30% 19% 18% 29% 12% 25% 21% 19% 21% 21% | 23% -2

Going to bars, lounges, night clubs, pubs 19% 16% 20% 21% 18% 19% 19% 26% 19% 14% 19% 18% | 19% -
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Leger is a member of ESOMAR (European Society for Opinion and
Market Research), the global association of opinion polls and marketing
research professionals. As such, Leger is committed to applying the
international ICC/ESOMAR code of Market, Opinion and Social Research

and Data Analytics.

Leger is also a member of the Insights Association, the American
Association of Marketing Research Analytics.



https://www.esomar.org/
https://www.esomar.org/uploads/public/knowledge-and-standards/codes-and-guidelines/ESOMAR_ICC-ESOMAR_Code_English.pdf
http://www.insightsassociation.org/
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